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Socius has a modern aesthetic that lends itself to healthcare, corporate and communal areas. Its flexible back and refined
steel frame provide support and comfort. Ample space between the back and seat allows for easy cleaning. Choose mid or
high back, with or without urethane armcaps. Diversify seating arrangements with bariatric, easy access and tandem.

SPECIFICATIONS

Base frame of .75” x 1.5” rectangular steel tube
Upholstered seat constructed of 2” MDF with
elastic webbing and 1.75” thick foam
Upholstered back constructed of .75” plywood
with elastic webbing and 1.5” thick foam

- Seat pan is stamped from cold-rolled steel

sheet

FEATURES + BENEFITS

Mid back, high back and bariatric

Fully upholstered

Urethane armcaps available

Flex back on mid and high back as well as 26”
and 30” bariatric

- Wall saver
« Clean-out cushions standard

High-density polyethylene glides

- Withstands a static load of over 1200 pounds
Heavy duty construction and materials for
durability

FINISHES + MATERIALS

Upholstery No restrictions at this time
Frame Color All Versteel standard powder
coats, Chrome, and Nickel. Studio Steel® is
available.

Tandem seating available, refer to price list.

DIMENSIONS - MID BACK

Overall Height

Overall Width w/o Armcaps
Overall Width w/Armcaps

Overall Depth
Seat Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth

DIMENSIONS - HIGH BACK

Overall Height

Overall Width w/o Armcaps
Overall Width w/Armcaps

Overall Depth
Seat Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth

32.75"
22.75"
23”
27.25"
19.875"
19.5"
20"

39”
22.75”
237
27.25”
19.875”
19.56”
20”

DIMENSIONS - EASY ACCESS

Overall Height

Overall Width w/o Armcaps
Overall Width w/Armcaps

Overall Depth
Seat Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth

36.75”
22.75”
23”
28.5”
247
19.6”
20”

DIMENSIONS
Overall Height

- BARIATRIC 26”

32.75"

Overall Width w/o Armcaps 29.5"
Overall Width w/Armcaps 29.75"

Overall Depth
Seat Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth

DIMENSIONS
Overall Height

27.25”
19.875"
26.25"
20"

- BARIATRIC 30”

32.75”

Overall Width w/o Armcaps 33.5”
Overall Width w/Armcaps 33.75”

Overall Depth
Seat Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth

DIMENSIONS
Overall Height

27.25”
19.875”
30.25”
20”7

- BARIATRIC 42~
32.75”

Overall Width w/o Armcaps 45.5”
Overall Width w/Armcaps 45.75”

Overall Depth
Seat Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth

Versteel products are designed to exceed all applicable ANSI/BIFMA standards for safety and performance.

27.25”
19.875”
42.25"
207

versteel.com
Made in America
800 876 2120



